Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 45 Tolono Unity Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):83 Average Time: 12:04.9
1 5185 Angelle Wrobel 6th 3 3 11:44.3 11:44.3 0:00.0
2 5186 Danica Wrobel 7th 4 7 11:47.6 23:32.0 0:03.3
3 5181 Raegen Stringer 6th 17 24 12:05.8 35:37.9 0:21.4
4 5163 Malia Fairbanks 8th 29 53 12:21.4 47:59.3 0:37.0
5 5171 Audrey Remole 7th 30 83 12:25.4 1.00:24.7 0:41.0
6 5164 Harper Hancock 8th (34) (117) 12:27.6  1:12:52.4 0:43.2
7 5180 Emma Stratton 7th (72) (189) 12:56.2  1:25:48.6 1:11.8
Team - 20 Glenwood Middle School Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):124 Average Time: 12:16.5
1 4087 Ella Gorrie 8th 16 16 12:05.4 12:05.4 0:00.0
2 4086 Ava Gorrie 6th 19 35 12:07.5 24:12.9 0:02.1
3 4085 Nia Gibson 8th 21 56 12:11.5 36:24.5 0:06.1
4 4114 Ainslee Wilson 8th 25 81 12:18.3 48:42.8 0:12.9
5 4067 Ella Beeler 8th 43 124 12:39.8 1.01:22.7 0:34.4
6 4098 Emma Leahy 8th (48) (172) 12:40.7  1:14:03.4 0:35.3
7 4113 Carly Wilcoxen 7th (124) (296) 13:36.4  1:27:39.9 1:31.0
Team - 50 Yorkville Middle School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):151 Average Time: 12:20.1
1 5450 Sydney Peterson 8th 7 7 11:53.4 11:53.4 0:00.0
2 5457 Alexandra Stewart 7th 8 15 11:54.8 23:48.2 0:014
3 5460 Alexis Wasserberg 7th 26 41 12:20.8 36:09.1 0:27.4
4 5448 Brooke O'Carroll 8th 53 94 12:44.1 48:53.2 0:50.6
5 5454 Katlyn Schraeder 7th 57 151 12:47.4 1:01:40.7 0:54.0
6 5436 AvaGlenn 8th (80) (231) 13:05.2 1.14:45.9 1:11.8
7 5434 Makenna Edwards 7th (99) (330) 13:18.0 1:28:03.9 1:24.5
Team - 32 New Lenox Martino Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):211 Average Time: 12:33.7
1 4716 Ava Paoletti 7th 22 22 12:12.4 12:12.4 0:00.0
2 4714 Emma Olson 7th 28 50 12:21.1 24:33.5 0:08.7
3 4701 Nancy Flais 6th 46 96 12:40.5 37:14.0 0:28.1
4 4710 Kate Martin 6th 55 151 12:46.5 50:00.5 0:34.1
5 4709 Ella Maldonado 7th 60 211 12:48.2 1.02:48.7 0:35.8
6 4711 Shea Martin 7th (64) (275) 12:52.8 1:15:415 0:40.4
7 4700 Grace Eenigenburg 8th (121) (396) 13:34.9 1:29:16.5 1:22.5

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1 09/09/2017 10:02:41



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Team - 25 Kingsley Junior High School
Team Score (places):246

4267
4269
4268
4264
4272
4274
4279

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

3436
3442
3446
3457
3439
3450
3444

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

4421
4408
4417
4411
4392
4420
4391

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

OLIVIA HARTKE
ALI INCE

LIZZY HORTON
ANNA DUNNE
EMILY JONES
MEGHAN KILCOIN
ABBBY MUSSEY

8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th

8 Channahon Junior High
Team Score (places):259

Kathyrn Cichon
Cassie Furhman
Jocelyn Host
Brooke Wlodek
Alexa Fitzgerald
Sara Mclaughlin
Maddie Grozik

8th
6th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th

27 Mahomet-Seymour JH
Team Score (places):264

Elizabeth Sims
Delaney King
Klein Powell
Grace Lietz
Chloe Allen

Ella Scott

Cecilia Abramson

24 Homer Jr High

Team Score (places):281

4221
4211
4215
4219
4216
4210
4214

~No ok wWDN R

Monica Skibicki
Kaylin Klutcharch
Meghan Mack
Kayla Shea
Hannah Miller
Morgan Kesteloot
Abagail Mack

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th

7th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:37.3

12:01.4
12:11.4
12:34.0
12:51.8
13:27.9
13:46.6
14:17.8

12:.01.4
24:12.8
36:46.9
49:38.7
1:03:06.6
1:.16:53.3
1:31:11.1

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:32.6
0:50.3
1:26.4
1:45.2
2:16.3

Average Time: 12:40.9

12:04.4
12:30.8
12:35.9
12:59.6
13:13.8
13:39.6
13:42.0

12:04.4
24:35.3
37:11.2
50:10.8
1:03:24.7
1:17:04.3
1:30:46.4

0:00.0
0:26.3
0:31.4
0:55.1
1:09.4
1:35.1
1:37.5

Average Time: 12:42.0

12:16.4
12:21.0
12:35.2
12:46.0
13:31.6
13:40.8
14:01.2

12:16.4
24:37.4
37:12.7
49:58.7
1:03:30.3
1:17:11.1
1:31:12.3

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:18.8
0:29.5
1:15.1
1:24.3
1:44.7

Average Time: 12:46.6

12:36.9
12:41.5
12:47.0
12:47.7
13:00.1
13:14.9
13:44.2

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
13 13
20 33
39 72
61 133
113 246
(151) (397)
(190) (587)
Finish Position- 6
14 14
37 51
41 92
75 167
92 259
(129) (388)
(142) (530)
Finish Position- 7
24 24
27 51
40 91
54 145
119 264
(135) (399)
(168) (567)
Finish Position- 8
42 42
49 91
56 147
58 205
76 281
(94) (375)
(149) (524)
2

12:36.9
25:18.5
38:05.5
50:53.3
1:03:53.4
1:.17:08.3
1:30:52.6

0:00.0
0:04.6
0:10.0
0:10.8
0:23.1
0:37.9
1:07.3

09/09/2017 10:02:42



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational

September 09, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 11 Dunlap Middle School Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places):281 Average Time: 12:40.2

1 3623 Saniya Mathew 7th 10 10 11:56.2 11:56.2 0:00.0
2 3605 Paige Acklie 8th 23 33 12:15.1 24:11.3 0:18.8
3 3611 Abby Gleason 6th 35 68 12:29.6 36:41.0 0:33.3
4 3637 TayaZimmerman 7th 52 120 12:43.9 49:25.0 0:47.6
5 3629 Michelle Sun 7th 161 281 13:56.2  1:03:21.2 1:59.9
6 3610 Hanna Ellaicy 8th (202) (483) 14:27.1  1:17:48.4 2:30.9

Team - 42 St. Jude Catholic Grade School Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places):300

Average Time: 12:40.9

1 5083 Maria Stedwill 7th 2 2 11:43.1 11:43.1 0:00.0
2 5080 Teagan Cover 8th 15 17 12:04.6 23:47.7 0:21.5
3 5087 Eileen Zopel 7th 32 49 12:27.0 36:14.7 0:43.9
4 5088 Meghan Zopel 5th 81 130 13:07.6 49:22.4 1.24.5
5 5081 Corrina Fassino 5th 170 300 14:02.0 1.03:24.5 2:18.9
6 5079 Sarah Couri 5th (260) (560) 15:13.0 1:18:37.5 3:29.9
7 5086 Piper Wright 7th (295) (855) 16:33.8 1:35:11.4 4:50.6
Team - 30 Mt. Zion Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):305 Average Time: 12:50.0
1 4588 Ashleigh Anderson 8th 31 31 12:26.1 12:26.1 0:00.0
2 4617 Sophia Munoz 7th 50 81 12:42.8 25:08.9 0:16.7
3 4612 Emma Mallory 8th 67 148 12:53.4 38:02.4 0:27.3
4 4605 Eva Griffith 7th 73 221 12:58.6 51:01.0 0:32.5
5 4601 Boston Flanigan 7th 84 305 13:09.0 1:04:10.0 0:42.8
6 4591 Allison Bradford 7th (101) (406) 13:18.9  1:17:29.0 0:52.8
7 4623 Hope Roundcount 7th (159) (565) 13:53.2  1:31:22.2 1:27.1
Team - 19 Germantown Hills Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):327 Average Time: 12:47.7
1 3977 Katie Lalumandier 8th 11 11 11:59.2 11:59.2 0:00.0
2 3981 Olyvia Palacios 8th 12 23 12:00.4 23:59.6 0:01.1
3 3985 Lily Sturgell 7th 20 113 13:12.4 37:12.0 1:13.2
4 3967 Kayla Alderson 6th 103 216 13:19.5 50:31.5 1:20.3
5 3975 Audrey Heil 6th 111 327 13:27.1 1.03:58.7 1.27.9
6 3969 Sydney Beccue 8th (154) (481) 13:50.3 1:17:49.1 1:51.1
7 3986 Shealyn Terry 6th (179) (660) 14:08.2  1:31:57.3 2:09.0

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

09/09/2017 10:02:43



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

39 Saint Matthews

Team Score (places):365

4940
4927
4938
4930
4935
4932
4939

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Bella Ramshaw
Katie Ahmari
Shannon Monahan
Emery Czys

Kate Kroencke
Ava Dickerson
Emma Murawski

36 Parkside Jr. High

Team Score (places):366

4846
4850
4837
4838
4836
4832
4834

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

3826
3819
3821
3824
3829
3828
3820

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Alex Reinhart
Ava Starkey
Ashleigh Horton
Erin Jenkins
Isabelle Higgins
Kylie Childers
Payton Gaddis

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

15 EIl Paso-Gridley Junior High
Team Score (places):406

Ruby Slightom
Jordyn Cannon
Charlene Hamilton
Karli Perrine
Emma Whitcomb
Lizzie Uphoff
Hillary Gramm

41 St Joseph Middle School

Team Score (places):413

5055
5031
5052
5046
5042
5058
5047

~No ok wWDN R

Malorie Sarnecki
Mara Burkhalter
Hope Rajlich
Ava Knap

Kailyn Ingram
Becca Steinbach
Kelsey Martlage

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:54.3

11:55.7
12:27.3
13:11.5
13:15.6
13:41.1
13:42.8
14:10.2

11:55.7
24:23.1
37:34.7
50:50.3
1:04:31.4
1:18:14.2
1:.32:24.4

0:00.0
0:31.6
1:15.7
1:19.8
1:45.4
1:47.0
2:14.4

Average Time: 12:51.1

11:25.2
12:40.3
13:10.9
13:19.4
13:39.9
13:40.6
14:26.9

11:25.2
24:05.5
37:16.4
50:35.8
1:04:15.7
1:17:56.4
1:32:23.3

0:00.0
1:15.1
1:45.7
1:54.2
2:14.7
2:154
3:01.7

Average Time: 13:02.1

12:05.8
12:40.2
12:43.4
12:52.2
14:48.7
15:01.5
15:15.6

12:05.8
24:46.0
37:29.5
50:21.7
1:05:10.5
1:20:12.0
1:35:27.7

0:00.0
0:34.3
0:37.5
0:46.3
2:42.8
2:55.6
3:09.7

Average Time: 13:03.7

12:53.1
12:54.0
12:54.5
12:55.6
13:41.2
13:51.9
14:10.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position - 13
6th 9 9
6th 33 42
6th 89 131
6th 96 227
8th 138 365
6th (143) (508)
6th (182) (690)

Finish Position - 14
7th 1 1
7th 45 46
7th 87 133
7th 102 235
8th 131 366
7th (134) (500)
7th (201) (701)

Finish Position - 15
8th 18 18
8th 44 62
8th 51 113
8th 62 175
6th 231 406
6th (248) (654)
7th (262) (916)

Finish Position - 16
8th 65 65
8th 68 133
8th 70 203
8th 71 274
8th 139 413
8th (156) (569)
8th (183) (752)

4

12:53.1
25:47.1
38:41.7
51:37.4
1:05:18.6
1:19:10.6
1:33:21.4

0:00.0
0:00.9
0:01.4
0:02.5
0:48.1
0:58.8
1:17.6

09/09/2017 10:02:44



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

46 Troy

Team Score (places):433

5241
5236
5220
5223
5218
5224
5243

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Joslyn Prosek
Janellisa Oceguera
Angela Ceballos
Stephannie Delatorre
Brooke Bell

Asya Echols

Jimi Robbins

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

49 Westview Hills Middle School

Team Score (places):518

5356
5355
5357
5359
5362
5351
5352

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

4671
4665
4660
4654
4655
4669
4656

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Catherine McCabe
Megan Lu

Laura Misunias
Ashley O'Neill
Mai-Jeanna Sakho
Elena Garcia
Kotryna Gucius

31 New Lenox Liberty
Team Score (places):542

Kady Winans
Ava Peterson
Delaney Frigo
Gianna Arizzi
Ava Bach
Peyton White
Sophia Bach

14 Edwardsville Liberty Middle School

Team Score (places):569

3787
3796
3802
3791
3788
3792
3780

~No ok wWDN R

Makenna Lueking
Anna Singh
Grace Witt

Dylan Peel

Maya Lueking
Kylie Peel

Jessa Earnhart

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:04.1

11:52.5
12:59.5
13:09.3
13:19.6
13:59.6
14:00.1
14:02.2

11:52.5
24:52.0
38:.01.4
51:21.0
1:05:20.6
1:19:20.7
1:33:23.0

0:00.0
1.06.9
1.16.8
1:27.0
2:07.0
2:07.5
2:09.7

Average Time: 13:14.8

11:53.3
12:54.1
13:17.2
13:53.1
14:16.3
14:24.3
14:24.7

11:53.3
24:47.5
38:04.8
51:57.9
1:06:14.3
1:20:38.6
1:35:03.4

0:00.0
1:00.7
1:23.8
1:59.7
2:23.0
2:30.9
2:31.3

Average Time: 13:22.6

12:48.1
13:08.1
13:13.5
13:42.0
14:01.2
14:18.7

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position - 17
8th 5 5
6th 74 79
7th 85 164
8th 105 269
7th 164 433
8th (165) (598)
7th (171) (769)

Finish Position - 18
7th 6 6
8th 69 75
7th 98 173
7th 157 330
7th 188 518
7th (198) (716)
8th (199) (915)

Finish Position - 19
8th 59 59
6th 82 141
7th 91 232
7th 141 373
6th 169 542
6th (193) (735)
8th (218) (953)

8th
8th
8th
6th
6th
6th
7th

66
95
97
148
163

(173)

(175)

14:36.7

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 13:25.2

66
161
258
406
569

(742)

(917)

12:53.2
13:15.5
13:15.9
13:44.1
13:57.4
14:02.9
14:05.5

12:48.1
25:56.3
39:09.8
52:51.8
1:06:53.1
1:21:11.8
1.35:48.6

12:53.2
26:08.7
39:24.6
53.08.7
1:07:06.1
1:21:09.1
1:35:14.7

0:00.0
0:20.0
0:25.3
0:53.8
1:13.1
1:30.6
1:48.6

0:00.0
0:22.2
0:22.6
0:50.8
1:04.1
1.09.7
1:12.3

09/09/2017 10:02:45



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Team - 48 Washington Middle School
Team Score (places):621

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

5320
5332
5339
5340
5333
5321
5335

Team -
Team Score (places):627

No o~ wDN PR

3198
3191
3189
3200
3192
3195
3194

Team -

~NOoO b WDNPRE

3300
3299
3293
3295
3286
3297
3291

Team -
Team Score (places):658

~No ok wWDN R

5498
5496
5493
5495
5497
5488
5490

Emily Baker
Teriana Jones
Morgan Siltman
Tessa Spatafore
Jenna Kinney
Emily Bandy
Hannah Langstaff

1 Bloomington

Raegan Kaeb
Lauren Gardner
Jasmine Dennis
Kamala Mallubhotla
Leah Gardner

Lillie Hillard
Cadence Hambleton

8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th

7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
8th

5 Central Junior High School
Team Score (places):646

Kerrigan Vandel
Tressa Tucker
Tatym Lamprecht
Hanna Moeller
Haylee Catton
Dani Schroer
Maddie Ingolia

51 Tremont

Sophia Sumer
Sara Scheuermann
Aspen McMillan
Bella Porritt

Jena Sellers

Leah Dennis
Cambria Geyer

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

6th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th

7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 13:32.5

12:40.7 0:00.0
25:40.9 0:194
39:00.4 0:38.8
53.07.6 1:26.4
1:07:42.9 1:54.5
1:22:20.7 1:57.1
1:.37:18.9 2:17.3

Average Time: 13:32.9

12:32.2 0:00.0
25:43.3 0:38.8
39:31.2 1:15.7
53:28.6 1:25.1
1:07:44.9 1:44.1
1:22:16.0 1:58.9
1:37:08.2 2:19.9

Average Time: 13:37.0

12:30.1 0:00.0
25:58.3 0:58.1
39:33.8 1:05.3
53:34.0 1:30.1
1:08:05.2 2:01.0
1:22:41.2 2:05.9
1:.37:17.9 2:06.5

Average Time: 13:39.1

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - 21
47 47 12:40.7
78 125 13:00.1
104 229 13:19.5
178 407 14:07.1
214 621 14:35.3
(220) (841) 14:37.8
(246) (1087) 14:58.1
Finish Position - 22
38 38 12:32.2
88 126 13:11.1
152 278 13:47.9
162 440 13:57.3
187 627 14:16.3
(208) (835) 14:31.1
(238) (1073) 14:52.2
Finish Position - 23
36 36 12:30.1
114 150 13:28.2
123 273 13:35.5
166 439 14:00.2
207 646 14:31.1
(215) (861) 14:36.0
(216) (1077) 14:36.6
Finish Position - 24
86 86 13:09.6
107 193 13:23.8
108 301 13:24.1
153 454 13:48.8
204 658 14:29.0
(259) (917) 15:11.6
(281) (1198) 15:55.9
6

13:09.6 0:00.0
26:33.5 0:14.1
39:57.6 0:14.4
53:46.5 0:39.2
1:08:15.5 1:19.3
1.23:27.1 2:02.0
1:39:23.1 2:46.2

09/09/2017 10:02:46



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational

September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 12 Dunlap Valley Middle School Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):699 Average Time: 13:44.9
1 3684 Teagan Sullivan 6th 79 79 13:03.7 13:03.7 0:00.0
2 3685 Tessa Sutton 6th 109 188 13:25.2 26:29.0 0:21.5
3 3680 Ella Ramirez 7th 125 313 13:36.6 40:05.6 0:32.8
4 3686 Samantha Varness 7th 180 493 14:08.9 54:14.6 1:05.2
5 3683 Elizabeth Skewes 8th 206 699 14:30.2 1.08:44.9 1:.26.5
6 3674 Sonya Luebbers 6th (258) (957) 15:10.8  1:23:55.7 2:07.1
7 3677 Mary Meghrian 8th (263) (1220) 15:18.2  1:39:14.0 2:14.5
Team - 26 Lincoln Middle School Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):713 Average Time: 13:47.0
1 4338 Alissa Mollett 8th 112 112 13:27.2 13:27.2 0:00.0
2 4328 Whitney Dyckman 6th 126 238 13:37.4 27:04.6 0:10.2
3 4331 Belle Horsfall 6th 130 368 13:39.6 40:44.3 0:12.4
4 4329 Kyleigh England 7th 145 513 13:43.8 54:28.1 0:16.6
5 4334 Annisyn Krebs-Carr 7th 200 713 14:26.8  1:08:55.0 0:59.6
6 4339 Emma Patrick 6th (226) (939) 14:41.7  1:23:36.7 1:14.5
7 4321 Morgan Angle 6th (242) (1181) 14:54.6  1:38:31.4 1:27.4
Team - 35 Olympia Middle School Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):733 Average Time: 13:49.7
1 4780 Abby Litwiller 7th 93 93 13:14.4 13:14.4 0:00.0
2 4774 Anna Bieber 7th 116 209 13:29.1 26:43.6 0:14.7
3 4775 Chrystal Cornwell 7th 122 331 13:35.0 40:18.7 0:20.5
4 4773 Madison Bales 7th 158 489 13:53.1 54:11.8 0:38.7
5 4779 Camdyn Lawson 7th 244 733 14:57.0  1:09:08.9 1:42.5
6 4781 Delaney Smith 7th (264) (997) 15:23.0  1:24:31.9 2:08.5
7 4777 Mayci Haycraft 6th (288) (1285) 16:11.7  1:40:43.7 2:57.2
Team - 6 Champaign Edison Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):736 Average Time: 13:50.0
1 3343 Jaylee Elsts 6th 83 83 13:08.2 13:08.2 0:00.0
2 3341 Kyla Canales 7th 127 210 13:38.0 26:46.2 0:29.7
3 3350 Claire Johnson 8th 133 343 13:40.5 40:26.7 0:32.2
4 3355 Kara Mathias 7th 181 524 14:09.3 54:36.0 1.01.1
5 3347 Olivia Gustafsson 7th 212 736 14:34.2  1:09:10.3 1:26.0
6 3351 alexis jones 8th (213) (949) 14:35.2  1:23:45.6 1:27.0
7 3358 Maaike Niekerk 8th (224) (1173) 14:39.5  1:38:25.1 1:31.3

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 7 09/09/2017 10:02:47



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 9 Chiddix Junior High Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):761 Average Time: 13:50.6
1 3501 LARISSA HARR 8th 117 117 13:30.7 13:30.7 0:00.0
2 3516 KYRARIVERA 8th 136 253 13:40.9 27:11.7 0:10.2
3 3498 CLAIRE FITZGERALD 7th 147 400 13:44.1 40:55.8 0:13.3
4 3496 BRIANNA CONLEY 8th 176 576 14:05.9 55:01.7 0:35.1
5 3508 MADELINE MOORE 8th 185 761 14:11.4  1:09:13.2 0:40.6
6 3511 AVA NOVACK 7th (191) (952) 14:18.1  1:23:31.3 0:47.3
7 3491 MARY BAKER 6th (197) (1149) 14:22.3  1:37:53.6 0:51.5
Team - 16 Evans Junior High School Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places):794 Average Time: 13:56.1
1 3876 Kylie Simonson 7th 115 115 13:28.4 13:28.4 0:00.0
2 3874 Brenna Schwamberger 8th 132 247 13:39.9 27:08.3 0:11.5
3 3857 Morgen Bradshaw 8th 144 391 13:42.9 40:51.3 0:14.5
4 3865 Kirthisri Jaladi 8th 186 577 14:12.7 55:04.0 0:44.3
5 3861 Lindsay Coronel 7th 217 794 14:36.7  1:09:40.7 1:08.3
6 3867 Hannah Kramer 6th (233) (1027) 14:50.3 1:24:31.1 1:21.9
7 3873 Lexi Schlosser 8th (265) (1292) 15:26.7  1:39:57.8 1:58.3
Team - 47 Turner/ Jacksonville Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places):796 Average Time: 13:55.5
1 5281 Katelyn Keller 8th 77 77 13:00.1 13:00.1 0:00.0
2 5287 Lydia Pool 7th 140 217 13:41.4 26:41.5 0:41.3
3 5283 Layken Miller 8th 146 363 13:44.0 40:25.6 0:43.9
4 5285 GalenO 8th 205 568 14:29.1 54:54.7 1:28.9
5 5279 Riley Drake 7th 228 796 14:43.1  1:09:37.8 1:42.9
6 5286 Nora Pevey 7th (247) (1043) 14:58.5 1:24:36.4 1:58.4
7 5284 Brooklyn Murphy 8th (250) (1293) 15:01.8  1:39:38.3 2:01.7
Team - 38 Quincy Junior High School Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places):812 Average Time: 13:59.9
1 4896 Olivia Heinze 6th 106 106 13:23.0 13:23.0 0:00.0
2 4898 Alexandria Meyers 7th 110 216 13:25.2 26:48.3 0:02.2
3 4899 Anna Scheuring 8th 172 388 14:02.7 40:51.0 0:39.6
4 4900 Olivia Scheuring 6th 192 580 14:18.7 55:09.7 0:55.6
5 4897 Asia Jackson 8th 232 812 14:49.9  1:09:59.7 1:26.9
6 4905 Genesis Torres 6th (268) (1080) 15:32.7  1:25:325 2:09.7
7 4904 Eleanor Spooner 8th (284) (1364) 15:59.8 1:41:32.3 2:36.8

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 8

09/09/2017 10:02:47



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

3260
3264
3265
3269
3259
3268
3258

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

3402
3401
3394
3393
3400
3398
3397

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

4 Brimfield Grade School
Team Score (places):890

Sophie Bedell
Carley Jones
Chloe Kelly
Aleah Zehr
Ava Bedell
Ashley Wolcott
Sydney Barnes

8th
8th
7th
6th
6th
7th
7th

7 Champaign Jefferson
Team Score (places):1039

Brooklynn Sweikar
Gurveena Singh
Jodi Domingo
Myra Dodd

Kelsie Pitcher
Gety Lauria

Sofia Giannetti

43 St. Philomena

Team Score (places):1041

5101
5107
5104
5103
5105
5106

o O WN P

Team -

4174
4175
4172
4170
4173
4171
4169

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Maggie Driscoll
Regan Ruggerio
Natalie Navetta
Savannah Metzger
Bella Ortega
Emery Ribordy

6th
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th
7th

7th
7th
6th
6th
5th
6th

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:09.4

12:52.4
14:03.6
14:06.4
14:52.0
14:52.4
14:54.5
15:03.6

12:52.4
26:56.1
41:02.6
55:54.7
1:10:47.1
1:25:41.6
1:40:45.3

0:00.0
1:11.1
1:13.9
1:59.6
1:59.9
2:02.0
2:11.1

Average Time: 14:46.7

13:18.3
13:33.1
15:13.4
15:53.9
15:55.0
16:10.8
17:47.9

13:18.3
26:51.5
42:04.9
57:58.9
1:13:53.9
1:30:04.7
1:47:52.7

0:00.0
0:14.7
1:55.0
2:35.5
2:36.6
2:52.4
4:29.5

Average Time: 14:57.9

13:30.7
13:39.0
14:28.7
16:27.4
16:43.7

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 33
63 63
174 237
177 414
237 651
239 890
(241) (1131)
(253) (1384)
Finish Position - 34
100 100
120 220
261 481
278 759
280 1039
(287) (1326)
(305) (1631)
Finish Position - 35
118 118
128 246
203 449
294 743
298 1041
(308) (1349)

23 Holy Cross School of Champaign
Team Score (places):1082

Bailey McMahon
Annika Scott
Tseganesh Jahiel
Brooke Hassenstab
Emily Leininger
Noelle Hunt

Alyson Clements

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
5th
5th

167
189
234
243
249

(266)

(272)

18:01.8

Finish Position - 36
Average Time: 14:37.4

167
356
590
833

1082

(1348)

(1620)

14:00.8
14:16.9
14:51.1
14:56.4
15:01.7
15:29.3
15:44.7

13:30.7
27:09.8
41:38.5
58:06.0
1:14:49.7
1:32:51.5

14:00.8
28:17.7
43:08.8
58:05.2
1:13:07.0
1:28:36.4
1:44:21.2

0:00.0
0:08.2
0:57.9
2:56.7
3:12.9
4:31.0

0:00.0
0:16.0
0:50.3
0:55.5
1:00.9
1:28.5
1:43.9

09/09/2017 10:02:48



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - 37 Pontiac Jr. High

Team Score (places):1098

4878
4873
4875
4874
4877
4876
4880

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Madison Serna
Ashlyn Bernard
Hailynn Dively
Natalie Cassady
Olivia Schickel
Alyssa Hasty
Annika VonHolten

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

40 Springfield Lincoln

Team Score (places):1111

4970
4965
4977
4972
4973
4975

OO WN P

Team -

Maddie Kim

Isabel Alexander
Emily Ye

Natalie McLaughlin
Sidney Miller
Hannah Pasman

29 Metamora

Team Score (places):1120

4549
4558
4565
4543
4552
4547
4556

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team -

Payton Forney
Ali Kough

Zoe Stoecker
Ava Asbury
Alannah Hinshaw
Cameron Duhon
Ava Klescewski

17 Franklin Jr. High

Team Score (places):1157

3895
3900
3893
3896
3892
3903
3897

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Eden Copelin
Lilyan Hazel
Baylie Colwell
Sydne Dean
Alivia Clayton
Eva Smith
Kaylee Ford

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 37
Average Time: 14:41.5
8th 194 194 14:18.7 14:18.7 0:00.0
8th 196 390 14:21.0 28:39.8 0:02.3
8th 219 609 14:36.9 43:16.8 0:18.1
8th 222 831 14:38.1 57:54.9 0:19.3
8th 267 1098 15:32.6  1:13:27.6 1:13.9
8th (285) (1383) 16:03.7  1:29:31.3 1:44.9
7th (286) (1669) 16:07.2  1:45:38.6 1:48.5
Finish Position - 38
Average Time: 14:39.8
6th 160 160 13:55.6 13:55.6 0:00.0
6th 223 383 14:38.4 28:34.0 0:42.7
7th 227 610 14:42.1 43:16.1 0:46.4
8th 245 855 14:57.4 58:13.6 1:01.7
6th 256 1111 15:05.8  1:13:19.4 1:10.1
6th (277) (1388) 15:49.0 1:29:08.4 1:53.3
Finish Position - 39
Average Time: 14:53.1
8th 137 137 13:41.0 13:41.0 0:00.0
6th 211 348 14:33.3 28:14.4 0:52.3
6th 221 569 14:37.8 42:52.2 0:56.8
6th 275 844 15:45.9 58:38.1 2:04.9
6th 276 1120 15:47.3 1:14:25.4 2:06.2
6th (290) (1410) 16:16.6  1:30:42.1 2:35.6
8th (291) (1701) 16:19.2  1:47:01.4 2:38.2
Finish Position - 40
Average Time: 14:47.9
7th 209 209 14:31.6 14:31.6 0:00.0
7th 225 434 14:40.5 29:12.2 0:08.9
6th 235 669 14:51.8 44:04.0 0:20.1
6th 236 905 14:51.9 58:55.9 0:20.2
6th 252 1157 15:03.5 1:13:59.5 0:31.9
7th (292) (1449) 16:25.3  1:30:24.8 1:53.7
8th (300) (1749) 17:01.3  1:47:26.1 2:29.6
10 09/09/2017 10:02:49




Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

2 Bloomington Trinity Lutheran

Team Score (places):1208

3235
3230
3226
3238
3231
3237
3233

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Grace Storm
Grace Groetken
Grace Bally

Allie Zastrow
Claire Malinowski
Grace Yoder
Piper Smith

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

18 Franklin Middle School

Team Score (places):1209

3941
3953
3962
3948
3943
3965
3939

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

3541
3537
3542
3540
3539
3543

o O WN P

Team -

Alison Hobson
Maya Ramavarapu
Grace To

Sunnah Kim

Edith Hoganson
Elana Whitsitt
Sabrina Gossett

10 Clinton Junior High
Team Score (places):1240

Clare Holland
Aidyn Barber
Addie Kortiz
Amerie Hemphill
Alania Helfand
Grace Pennell

28 Mason-CLARK

Team Score (places):1300

4498
4465
4482
4480
4491
4484
4476

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

GABRIELLE SMITH
LENIKEI BURNS
ZHAKEYA HAWKINS
ONYKA HANDY
KENNYA LINDSY
DARIELL IVORY
LATRICE FOWLER

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Cumulative
Place

155
385
655
929

1208

(1490)

(1800)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 41

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:11.5

13:51.2
14:47.5
15:39.1
15:45.6
15:54.0
15:56.7
18:08.8

Finish Position - 42
Average Time: 15:01.1

210
439
679
936

1209

(1508)

(1810)

14:32.3
14:44.8
14:53.1
15:10.1
15:45.2
16:59.5
17:20.5

Finish Position - 43
Average Time: 15:46.9

184
379
630
933
1240
(1549)

14:11.0
14:20.1
15:02.9
17:25.0
17:55.5
18:03.3

Finish Position - 44
Average Time: 15:51.5

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall
Grade Place
8th 155
5th 230
5th 270
7th 274
7th 279
6th (282)
7th (310)
7th 210
8th 229
6th 240
7th 257
7th 273
6th (299)
6th (302)
8th 184
un 195
6th 251
un 303
un 307
6th (309)
6th 150
8th 269
6th 283
8th 297
8th 301
8th (304)
8th (311)
11

150
419
702
999

1300

(1604)

(1915)

13:46.4
15:39.1
15:57.5
16:35.5
17:18.9
17:40.6
19:13.7

13:51.2
28:38.7
44:17.9
1:00:03.6
1:15:57.6
1:.31:54.3
1:50:03.2

14:32.3
29:17.2
44:10.3
59:20.4
1.15:05.6
1:32:05.1
1:49:25.6

14:11.0
28:31.2
43:34.1
1.00:59.2
1:18:54.7
1:36:58.0

13:46.4
29:25.5
45:23.1
1:01:58.6
1:19:17.6
1:36:58.2
1.56:12.0

0:00.0
0:56.2
1:47.8
1:54.3
2:02.7
2:05.4
4:17.6

0:00.0
0:12.4
0:20.7
0:37.7
1:12.8
2:27.1
2:48.1

0:00.0
0:09.1
0:51.9
3:14.0
3:44.5
3:52.2

0:00.0
1:52.6
2:11.0
2:49.1
3:32.5
3:54.1
5:27.2

09/09/2017 10:02:50



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:38.1

15:04.8
15:05.1
16:26.4
17:49.5
23:44.8

15:04.8
30:10.0
46:36.4
1:04:25.9
1:28:10.8

0:00.0
0:00.2
1:.21.5
2:44.6
8:39.9

Average Time: 18:51.1

15:41.9
16:16.3
16:33.8
22:51.3
22:52.0
22:52.7

15:41.9
31:58.3
48:32.2
1:11:23.5
1:34:15.6
1:57:08.3

Average Time:

14:35.6
15:28.2
15:51.3

14:35.6
30:03.9
45:55.3

Average Time:

13:53.9
14:25.8
15:53.4

13:53.9
28:19.7
44:13.2

Average Time:

13:58.3
14:36.3
16:35.6
23:57.1

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
BibNo  Name Grade Place Place
Team - 22 Heyworth Finish Position - 45
Team Score (places):1423
1 4149 Isabelle Killion 6th 254 254
2 4150 Kennedy Samples 7th 255 509
3 4151 Kyleigh Samples 7th 293 802
4 4147 Pypher Babb 6th 306 1108
5 4148 Alexis Dahl 7th 315 1423
Team - 44 Thomas Jefferson Finish Position - 46
Team Score (places):1481
1 5121 Riahna Woodland 5th 271 271
2 5116 Mariah Corpus 5th 289 560
3 5118 Amaya Mattingly 7th 296 856
4 5119 Janiah Thomas 7th 312 1168
5 5120 Maleah Thomas 6th 313 1481
6 5117 Jade Harden 5th (314) (1795)
Team - 21 Grant Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 4124 Elly Lightfoot 7th Less Than 5
2 4122 Chloe Dombrowski 7th Less Than 5
3 4125 Melia Muschinske 7th Less Than 5
Team - 33 Normal Epiphany Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 4737 Isabella Evans 8th Less Than 5
2 4736 Sophia Dappen 8th Less Than 5
3 4740 Anna Morris 8th Less Than 5
Team - 34 North Ridge Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 4753 Allison Thompson 7th Less Than 5
2 4752 Natalie Porter 8th Less Than 5
3 4750 Kyra Dudley 8th Less Than 5
4 4749 Elizabeth Biggs 7th Less Than 5
ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 12

13:58.3
28:34.6
45:10.3
1.09:07.5

0:00.0
0:34.4
0:51.9
7:09.4
7:10.1
7:10.7

0:00.0
0:52.6
1:15.7

0:00.0
0:31.8
1:59.5

0:00.0
0:38.0
2:37.3
9:58.8

09/09/2017 10:02:51



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Overall Finish List
Girls
Varsity Girls

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 4846  Alex Reinhart 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th 11:25.2 5:43/M
2 2 5083 Maria Stedwill 42 St. Jude Catholic 7th 11:43.1  5:52/M
3 3 5185  Angelle Wrobel 45 Tolono Unity 6th 11:44.3  5:52/M
4 4 5186  Danica Wrobel 45 Tolono Unity 7th 11:47.6  5:54/M
5 5 5241  Joslyn Prosek 46 Troy 8th 11:52.5 5:56/M
6 6 5356  Catherine McCabe 49 Westview Hills 7th 11:53.3 5:57/M
7 7 5450  Sydney Peterson 50 Yorkville Middle 8th 11:53.4  5:57/M
8 8 5457  Alexandra Stewart 50 Yorkville Middle 7th 11:54.8 5:57/M
9 9 4940  Bella Ramshaw 39 Saint Matthews 6th 11:55.7  5:58/M
10 10 3623 Saniya Mathew 11 Dunlap Middle 7th 11:56.2  5:58/M
11 11 3977  Katie Lalumandier 19 Germantown Hills  8th 11:59.2  6:00/M
12 12 3981  Olyvia Palacios 19 Germantown Hills  8th 12:00.4  6:00/M
13 13 4267  OLIVIA HARTKE 25 Kingsley Junior 8th 12:01.4 6:01/M
14 14 3436  Kathyrn Cichon 8 Channahon Junior  8th 12:04.4  6:02/M
15 15 5080 Teagan Cover 42 St. Jude Catholic 8th 12:04.6  6:02/M
16 16 4087  Ella Gorrie 20 Glenwood Middle  8th 12:05.4  6:03/M
17 17 5181 Raegen Stringer 45 Tolono Unity 6th 12:05.8 6:03/M
18 18 3826 Ruby Slightom 15 El Paso-Gridley 8th 12:05.8  6:03/M
19 19 4086  Ava Gorrie 20 Glenwood Middle  6th 12:07.5 6:04/M
20 20 4269 ALIINCE 25 Kingsley Junior 6th 12:11.4  6:06/M
21 21 4085  Nia Gibson 20 Glenwood Middle  8th 12:11.5 6:06/M
22 22 4716  Ava Paoletti 32 New Lenox Martino 7th 12:12.4  6:06/M
23 23 3605  Paige Acklie 11 Dunlap Middle 8th 12:15.1  6:08/M
24 24 4421  Elizabeth Sims 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th 12:16.4  6:08/M
25 25 4114  Ainslee Wilson 20 Glenwood Middle  8th 12:18.3  6:09/M
26 26 5460  Alexis Wasserberg 50 Yorkville Middle 7th 12:20.8 6:10/M
27 27 4408  Delaney King 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th 12:21.0 6:11/M
28 28 4714  Emma Olson 32 New Lenox Martino 7th 12:21.1 6:11/M
29 29 5163  Malia Fairbanks 45 Tolono Unity 8th 12:21.4 6:11/M
30 30 5171  Audrey Remole 45 Tolono Unity 7th 12:25.4  6:13/M
31 31 4588  Ashleigh Anderson 30 Mt. Zion 8th 12:26.1  6:13/M
32 32 5087  Eileen Zopel 42 St. Jude Catholic 7th 12:27.0 6:14/M
33 33 4927  Katie Ahmari 39 Saint Matthews 6th 12:27.3  6:14/M
34 34 5164  Harper Hancock 45 Tolono Unity 8th 12:27.6  6:14/M
35 35 3611  Abby Gleason 11 Dunlap Middle 6th 12:29.6  6:15/M
36 36 3300 Kerrigan Vandel 5 Central Junior High 6th 12:30.1  6:15/M
37 37 3442  Cassie Furhman 8 Channahon Junior  6th 12:30.8  6:15/M
38 38 3198 Raegan Kaeb 1 Bloomington 7th 12:32.2 6:16/M
39 39 4268 LIZZY HORTON 25 Kingsley Junior 7th 12:34.0 6:17/M
40 40 4417  Klein Powell 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th 12:35.2  6:18/M
41 41 3446  Jocelyn Host 8 Channahon Junior  8th 12:35.9 6:18/M
42 42 4221  Monica Skibicki 24 Homer Jr High 7th 12:36.9 6:18/M
43 43 4067  Ella Beeler 20 Glenwood Middle  8th 12:39.8  6:20/M
44 44 3819  Jordyn Cannon 15 El Paso-Gridley 8th 12:40.2  6:20/M
45 45 4850  Ava Starkey 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th 12:40.3  6:20/M
46 46 4701  Nancy Flais 32 New Lenox Martino 6th 12:40.5 6:20/M

ShazZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1 09/09/2017 10:01:28



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

a7 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
67 67
68 68
69 69
70 70
71 71
72 72
73 73
74 74
75 75
76 76
77 77
78 78
79 79
80 80
81 81
82 82
83 83
84 84
85 85
86 86
87 87
88 88
89 89
90 90
91 91
92 92

5320
4098
4211
4617
3821
3637
5448
4411
4710
4215
5454
4219
4671
4709
4264
3824
3260
4711
5055
3787
4612
5031
5355
5052
5046
5180
4605
5236
3457
4216
5281
5332
3684
5436
5088
4665
3343
4601
5220
5498
4837
3191
4938
3985
4660
3439

Emily Baker
Emma Leahy
Kaylin Klutcharch
Sophia Munoz
Charlene Hamilton
Taya Zimmerman
Brooke O'Carroll
Grace Lietz

Kate Martin
Meghan Mack
Katlyn Schraeder
Kayla Shea

Kady Winans

Ella Maldonado
ANNA DUNNE
Karli Perrine
Sophie Bedell
Shea Martin
Malorie Sarnecki
Makenna Lueking
Emma Mallory
Mara Burkhalter
Megan Lu

Hope Rajlich

Ava Knap

Emma Stratton
Eva Griffith
Janellisa Oceguera
Brooke Wlodek
Hannah Miller
Katelyn Keller
Teriana Jones
Teagan Sullivan
Ava Glenn
Meghan Zopel
Ava Peterson
Jaylee Elsts
Boston Flanigan
Angela Ceballos
Sophia Sumer
Ashleigh Horton
Lauren Gardner
Shannon Monahan
Lily Sturgell
Delaney Frigo
Alexa Fitzgerald

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls

Team Grade
48 Washington Middle 8th
20 Glenwood Middle  8th
24 Homer Jr High 6th
30 Mt. Zion 7th
15 El Paso-Gridley 8th
11 Dunlap Middle 7th
50 Yorkville Middle 8th
27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
32 New Lenox Martino 6th
24 Homer Jr High 6th
50 Yorkville Middle 7th
24 Homer Jr High 7th
31 New Lenox Liberty 8th
32 New Lenox Martino 7th
25 Kingsley Junior 7th
15 El Paso-Gridley 8th
4 Brimfield Grade 8th
32 New Lenox Martino 7th
41 St Joseph Middle  8th
14 Edwardsville 8th
30 Mt. Zion 8th
41 StJoseph Middle  8th
49 Westview Hills 8th
41 St Joseph Middle  8th
41 StJoseph Middle  8th
45 Tolono Unity 7th
30 Mt. Zion 7th
46 Troy 6th
8 Channahon Junior  8th
24 Homer Jr High 7th
47 Turner/ 8th
48 Washington Middle 6th
12 Dunlap Valley 6th
50 Yorkville Middle 8th
42 St. Jude Catholic 5th
31 New Lenox Liberty 6th
6 Champaign Edison  6th
30 Mt. Zion 7th
46 Troy 7th
51 Tremont 7th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
1 Bloomington 8th
39 Saint Matthews 6th
19 Germantown Hills  7th
31 New Lenox Liberty 7th
8 Channahon Junior  8th

2

Time Pace
12:40.7  6:20/M
12:40.7 6:20/M
12:41.5 6:21/M
12:42.8 6:21/M
12:43.4  6:22/M
12:43.9 6:22/M
12:44.1  6:22/M
12:46.0 6:23/M
12:46.5 6:23/M
12:47.0 6:24/M
12:47.4  6:24/M
12:47.7 6:24/M
12:48.1  6:24/M
12:48.2  6:24/M
12:51.8 6:26/M
12:52.2 6:26/M
12:52.4  6:26/M
12:52.8 6:26/M
12:53.1  6:27/M
12:53.2 6:27/M
12:53.4  6:27/M
12:54.0 6:27/M
12:54.1  6:27/M
12:545 6:27/M
12:55.6  6:28/M
12:56.2 6:28/M
12:58.6  6:29/M
12:59.5 6:30/M
12:59.6  6:30/M
13:00.1 6:30/M
13:00.1  6:30/M
13:00.1 6:30/M
13:03.7 6:32/M
13:05.2 6:33/M
13:07.6  6:34/M
13:08.1 6:34/M
13:08.2 6:34/M
13:09.0 6:35/M
13:09.3 6:35/M
13:09.6 6:35/M
13:10.9 6:35/M
13:11.1  6:36/M
13:11.5 6:36/M
13:12.4  6:36/M
13:13.5 6:37/M
13:13.8  6:37/M

09/09/2017 10:01:29



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade
93 93 4780  Abby Litwiller 35 Olympia Middle 7th
94 94 4210 Morgan Kesteloot 24 Homer Jr High 8th
95 95 3796  Anna Singh 14 Edwardsville 8th
96 96 4930 Emery Czys 39 Saint Matthews 6th
97 97 3802  Grace Witt 14 Edwardsville 8th
98 98 5357  Laura Misunias 49 Westview Hills 7th
99 99 5434  Makenna Edwards 50 Yorkville Middle 7th
100 100 3402  Brooklynn Sweikar 7 Champaign 6th
101 101 4591  Allison Bradford 30 Mt. Zion 7th
102 102 4838  Erin Jenkins 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
103 103 3967  Kayla Alderson 19 Germantown Hills  6th
104 104 5339  Morgan Siltman 48 Washington Middle 7th
105 105 5223  Stephannie Delatorre 46 Troy 8th
106 106 4896  Olivia Heinze 38 Quincy Junior High 6th
107 107 5496  Sara Scheuermann 51 Tremont 7th
108 108 5493  Aspen McMillan 51 Tremont 6th
109 109 3685  Tessa Sutton 12 Dunlap Valley 6th
110 110 4898 Alexandria Meyers 38 Quincy Junior High 7th
111 111 3975  Audrey Heil 19 Germantown Hills  6th
112 112 4338  Alissa Mollett 26 Lincoln Middle 8th
113 113 4272  EMILY JONES 25 Kingsley Junior 8th
114 114 3299  Tressa Tucker 5 Central Junior High 8th
115 115 3876  Kylie Simonson 16 Evans Junior High  7th
116 116 4774  Anna Bieber 35 Olympia Middle 7th
117 117 3501 LARISSA HARR 9 Chiddix Junior High 8th
118 118 5101  Maggie Driscoll 43 St. Philomena 7th
119 119 4392  Chloe Allen 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
120 120 3401  Gurveena Singh 7 Champaign 8th
121 121 4700 Grace Eenigenburg 32 New Lenox Martino 8th
122 122 4775  Chrystal Cornwell 35 Olympia Middle 7th
123 123 3293  Tatym Lamprecht 5 Central Junior High  6th
124 124 4113  Carly Wilcoxen 20 Glenwood Middle  7th
125 125 3680 Ella Ramirez 12 Dunlap Valley 7th
126 126 4328  Whitney Dyckman 26 Lincoln Middle 6th
127 127 3341 Kyla Canales 6 Champaign Edison  7th
128 128 5107 Regan Ruggerio 43 St. Philomena 7th
129 129 3450  Sara Mclaughlin 8 Channahon Junior  8th
130 130 4331 Belle Horsfall 26 Lincoln Middle 6th
131 131 4836  Isabelle Higgins 36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
132 132 3874  Brenna Schwamberger 16 Evans Junior High  8th
133 133 3350 Claire Johnson 6 Champaign Edison 8th
134 134 4832  Kylie Childers 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
135 135 4420  Ella Scott 27 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
136 136 3516 KYRARIVERA 9 Chiddix Junior High 8th
137 137 4549  Payton Forney 29 Metamora 8th
138 138 4935  Kate Kroencke 39 Saint Matthews 8th

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

3

Time Pace
13:14.4  6:37/M
13:149 6:37/M
13:15.5 6:38/M
13:15.6  6:38/M
13:15.9 6:38/M
13:17.2  6:39/M
13:18.0 6:39/M
13:18.3  6:39/M
13:18.9  6:39/M
13:19.4  6:40/M
13:19.5 6:40/M
13:19.5 6:40/M
13:19.6  6:40/M
13:23.0 6:42/M
13:23.8  6:42/M
13:24.1  6:42/M
13:25.2  6:43/M
13:25.2  6:43/M
13:27.1  6:44/M
13:27.2  6:44/M
13:27.9  6:44/M
13:28.2  6:44/M
13:28.4  6:44/M
13:29.1  6:45/M
13:30.7  6:45/M
13:30.7 6:45/M
13:31.6  6:46/M
13:33.1  6:47/M
13:34.9 6:47/M
13:35.0 6:48/M
13:35.5 6:48/M
13:36.4 6:48/M
13:36.6  6:48/M
13:37.4  6:49/M
13:38.0 6:49/M
13:39.0 6:50/M
13:39.6  6:50/M
13:39.6  6:50/M
13:39.9 6:50/M
13:39.9 6:50/M
13:40.5 6:50/M
13:40.6  6:50/M
13:40.8 6:50/M
13:40.9 6:50/M
13:41.0 6:51/M
13:41.1 6:51/M

09/09/2017 10:01:30



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Girls
Varsity Girls
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade
139 139 5042  Kailyn Ingram 41 StJoseph Middle  8th
140 140 5287  Lydia Pool 47 Turner/ 7th
141 141 4654  Gianna Arizzi 31 New Lenox Liberty 7th
142 142 3444  Maddie Grozik 8 Channahon Junior  7th
143 143 4932  Ava Dickerson 39 Saint Matthews 6th
144 144 3857  Morgen Bradshaw 16 Evans Junior High 8th
145 145 4329  Kyleigh England 26 Lincoln Middle 7th
146 146 5283  Layken Miller 47 Turner/ 8th
147 147 3498 CLAIRE FITZGERALD 9 Chiddix Junior High 7th
148 148 3791 Dylan Peel 14 Edwardsville 6th
149 149 4214  Abagail Mack 24 Homer Jr High 6th
150 150 4498 GABRIELLE SMITH 28 Mason-CLARK 6th
151 151 4274 MEGHAN KILCOIN 25 Kingsley Junior 7th
152 152 3189  Jasmine Dennis 1 Bloomington 8th
153 153 5495  Bella Porritt 51 Tremont 7th
154 154 3969  Sydney Beccue 19 Germantown Hills  8th
155 155 3235  Grace Storm 2 Bloomington Trinity 8th
156 156 5058 Becca Steinbach 41 StJoseph Middle  8th
157 157 5359  Ashley O'Neill 49 Westview Hills 7th
158 158 4773  Madison Bales 35 Olympia Middle 7th
159 159 4623  Hope Roundcount 30 Mt. Zion 7th
160 (<5) 4737  lIsabella Evans 33 Normal Epiphany  8th
161 160 4970 Maddie Kim 40 Springfield Lincoln  6th
162 161 3629  Michelle Sun 11 Dunlap Middle 7th
163 162 3200 Kamala Mallubhotla 1 Bloomington 8th
164 163 3788  Maya Lueking 14 Edwardsville 6th
165 (<5) 4753  Allison Thompson 34 North Ridge Middle 7th
166 164 5218  Brooke Bell 46 Troy 7th
167 165 5224  Asya Echols 46 Troy 8th
168 166 3295 Hanna Moeller 5 Central Junior High 8th
169 167 4174  Bailey McMahon 23 Holy Cross School 8th
170 168 4391  Cecilia Abramson 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
171 169 4655  Ava Bach 31 New Lenox Liberty 6th
172 170 5081  Corrina Fassino 42 St. Jude Catholic 5th
173 171 5243  Jimi Robbins 46 Troy 7th
174 172 4899  Anna Scheuring 38 Quincy Junior High 8th
175 173 3792  Kylie Peel 14 Edwardsville 6th
176 174 3264  Carley Jones 4 Brimfield Grade 8th
177 175 3780  Jessa Earnhart 14 Edwardsville 7th
178 176 3496 BRIANNA CONLEY 9 Chiddix Junior High 8th
179 177 3265  Chloe Kelly 4 Brimfield Grade 7th
180 178 5340 Tessa Spatafore 48 Washington Middle 7th
181 179 3986  Shealyn Terry 19 Germantown Hills  6th
182 180 3686  Samantha Varness 12 Dunlap Valley 7th
183 181 3355  Kara Mathias 6 Champaign Edison  7th
184 182 4939  Emma Murawski 39 Saint Matthews 6th

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

4

Time Pace
13:41.2 6:51/M
13:41.4 6:51/M
13:42.0 6:51/M
13:42.0 6:51/M
13:42.8 6:51/M
13:429 6:51/M
13:43.8 6:52/M
13:44.0 6:52/M
13:44.1 6:52/M
13:44.1 6:52/M
13:44.2  6:52/M
13:46.4 6:53/M
13:46.6  6:53/M
13:47.9 6:54/M
13:48.8  6:54/M
13:50.3 6:55/M
13:51.2 6:56/M
13:51.9 6:56/M
13:53.1  6:57/M
13:53.1 6:57/M
13:53.2 6:57/M
13:53.9 6:57/M
13:55.6  6:58/M
13:56.2  6:58/M
13:57.3  6:59/M
13:57.4  6:59/M
13:58.3  6:59/M
13:59.6  7:00/M
14:00.1  7:00/M
14:00.2  7:00/M
14:00.8  7:00/M
14:01.2 7:01/M
14:01.2 7:01/M
14:02.0 7:01/M
14:02.2  7:01/M
14:02.7 7:01/M
14:02.9 7:01/M
14:03.6  7:02/M
14:05.5 7:03/M
14:05.9 7:03/M
14:06.4  7:03/M
14:07.1  7:04/M
14:08.2  7:04/M
14:08.9  7:04/M
14:09.3  7:05/M
14:10.2  7:05/M

09/09/2017 10:01:31



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Overall Finish List
Girls
Varsity Girls

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 183 5047 Kelsey Martlage 41 StJoseph Middle  8th 14:10.8  7:05/M
186 184 3541  Clare Holland 10 Clinton Junior High 8th 14:11.0 7:06/M
187 185 3508 MADELINE MOORE 9 Chiddix Junior High 8th 14:11.4  7:06/M
188 186 3865 Kirthisri Jaladi 16 Evans Junior High  8th 14:12.7  7:06/M
189 187 3192 Leah Gardner 1 Bloomington 6th 14:16.3  7:08/M
190 188 5362  Mai-Jeanna Sakho 49 Westview Hills 7th 14:16.3  7:08/M
191 189 4175  Annika Scott 23 Holy Cross School  7th 14:16.9  7:08/M
192 190 4279 ABBBY MUSSEY 25 Kingsley Junior 8th 14:17.8  7:09/M
193 191 3511 AVA NOVACK 9 Chiddix Junior High 7th 14:18.1  7:09/M
194 192 4900  Olivia Scheuring 38 Quincy Junior High 6th 14:18.7  7:09/M
195 193 4669  Peyton White 31 New Lenox Liberty 6th 14:18.7  7:09/M
196 194 4878  Madison Serna 37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th 14:18.7  7:09/M
197 195 3537  Aidyn Barber 10 Clinton Junior High un 14:20.1  7:10/M
198 196 4873  Ashlyn Bernard 37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th 14:21.0 7:11/M
199 197 3491 MARY BAKER 9 Chiddix Junior High 6th 14:22.3  7:11/M
200 198 5351 Elena Garcia 49 Westview Hills 7th 14:24.3  7:12/M
201 199 5352  Kotryna Gucius 49 Westview Hills 8th 14:24.7  7:12IM
202 (<b) 4736  Sophia Dappen 33 Normal Epiphany  8th 14:25.8 7:13/M
203 200 4334  Annisyn Krebs-Carr 26 Lincoln Middle 7th 14:26.8  7:13/M
204 201 4834  Payton Gaddis 36 Parkside Jr. High  7th 14:26.9  7:13/M
205 202 3610 Hanna Ellaicy 11 Dunlap Middle 8th 14:27.1  7:14/M
206 203 5104 Natalie Navetta 43 St. Philomena 6th 14:28.7  7:14/M
207 204 5497  Jena Sellers 51 Tremont 7th 14:29.0 7:15/M
208 205 5285 Galen O 47 Turner/ 8th 14:29.1  7:15/M
209 206 3683  Elizabeth Skewes 12 Dunlap Valley 8th 14:30.2  7:15/M
210 207 3286 Haylee Catton 5 Central Junior High 8th 14:31.1  7:16/M
211 208 3195 Lillie Hillard 1 Bloomington 8th 14:31.1  7:16/M
212 209 3895  Eden Copelin 17 Franklin Jr. High 7th 14:31.6  7:16/M
213 210 3941  Alison Hobson 18 Franklin Middle 7th 14:32.3  7:16/M
214 211 4558  Ali Kough 29 Metamora 6th 14:33.3  7:17/M
215 212 3347  Olivia Gustafsson 6 Champaign Edison  7th 14:34.2  7:17/M
216 213 3351 alexis jones 6 Champaign Edison 8th 14:35.2  7:18/M
217 214 5333  Jenna Kinney 48 Washington Middle 8th 14:35.3  7:18/M
218 (<5) 4124  Elly Lightfoot 21 Grant Middle 7th 14:35.6  7:18/M
219 215 3297  Dani Schroer 5 Central Junior High  7th 14:36.0 7:18/M
220 (<5) 4752 Natalie Porter 34 North Ridge Middle 8th 14:36.3  7:18/M
221 216 3291 Maddie Ingolia 5 Central Junior High 8th 14:36.6  7:18/M
222 217 3861 Lindsay Coronel 16 Evans Junior High  7th 14:36.7  7:18/M
223 218 4656  Sophia Bach 31 New Lenox Liberty 8th 14:36.7  7:18/M
224 219 4875  Hailynn Dively 37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th 14:36.9  7:18/M
225 220 5321  Emily Bandy 48 Washington Middle 6th 14:37.8  7:19/M
226 221 4565  Zoe Stoecker 29 Metamora 6th 14:37.8  7:19/M
227 222 4874  Natalie Cassady 37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th 14:38.1  7:19/M
228 223 4965  Isabel Alexander 40 Springfield Lincoln  6th 14:38.4  7:19/M
229 224 3358 Maaike Niekerk 6 Champaign Edison 8th 14:39.5 7:20/M
230 225 3900 Lilyan Hazel 17 Franklin Jr. High 7th 14:40.5 7:20/M

Shazam Racing ShaZam Racing 5 09/09/2017 10:01:32



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Place Score BibNo Name

231 226 4339  Emma Patrick

232 227 4977  Emily Ye

233 228 5279  Riley Drake

234 229 3953 Maya Ramavarapu
235 230 3230  Grace Groetken
236 231 3829 Emma Whitcomb
237 232 4897  Asia Jackson

238 233 3867  Hannah Kramer
239 234 4172  Tseganesh Jahiel
240 235 3893  Baylie Colwell

241 236 3896  Sydne Dean

242 237 3269  Aleah Zehr

243 238 3194  Cadence Hambleton
244 239 3259  Ava Bedell

245 240 3962 Grace To

246 241 3268  Ashley Wolcott
247 242 4321  Morgan Angle

248 243 4170  Brooke Hassenstab
249 244 4779  Camdyn Lawson
250 245 4972  Natalie McLaughlin
251 246 5335 Hannah Langstaff
252 247 5286 Nora Pevey

253 248 3828  Lizzie Uphoff

254 249 4173  Emily Leininger
255 250 5284  Brooklyn Murphy
256 251 3542  Addie Kortiz

257 252 3892  Alivia Clayton

258 253 3258  Sydney Barnes
259 254 4149  Isabelle Killion
260 255 4150 Kennedy Samples
261 256 4973  Sidney Miller

262 257 3948  Sunnah Kim

263 258 3674  Sonya Luebbers
264 259 5488  Leah Dennis

265 260 5079  Sarah Couri

266 261 3394  Jodi Domingo

267 262 3820  Hillary Gramm

268 263 3677  Mary Meghrian
269 264 4781 Delaney Smith
270 265 3873  Lexi Schlosser
271 (<5) 4122  Chloe Dombrowski
272 266 4171  Noelle Hunt

273 267 4877  Olivia Schickel
274 268 4905  Genesis Torres
275 269 4465 LENIKEI BURNS
276 270 3226  Grace Bally

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls
Team Grade
26 Lincoln Middle 6th
40 Springfield Lincoln  7th
47 Turner/ 7th
18 Franklin Middle 8th
2 Bloomington Trinity 5th
15 El Paso-Gridley 6th
38 Quincy Junior High 8th
16 Evans Junior High  6th
23 Holy Cross School 7th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
4 Brimfield Grade 6th
1 Bloomington 8th
4 Brimfield Grade 6th
18 Franklin Middle 6th
4 Brimfield Grade 7th
26 Lincoln Middle 6th
23 Holy Cross School 7th
35 Olympia Middle 7th
40 Springfield Lincoln  8th
48 Washington Middle 7th
47 Turner/ 7th
15 El Paso-Gridley 6th
23 Holy Cross School  7th
47 Turner/ 8th
10 Clinton Junior High 6th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
4 Brimfield Grade 7th
22 Heyworth 6th
22 Heyworth 7th
40 Springfield Lincoln  6th
18 Franklin Middle 7th
12 Dunlap Valley 6th
51 Tremont 7th
42 St. Jude Catholic 5th
7 Champaign 7th
15 El Paso-Gridley 7th
12 Dunlap Valley 8th
35 Olympia Middle 7th
16 Evans Junior High  8th
21 Grant Middle 7th
23 Holy Cross School 5th
37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th
38 Quincy Junior High 6th
28 Mason-CLARK 8th
2 Bloomington Trinity 5th

6

Time Pace
14:41.7  7:21/M
14:42.1  7:21/M
14:43.1  7:22/M
14:44.8 7:22/M
14:475  7:24/M
14:48.7  7:24/M
14:49.9  7:25/M
14:50.3  7:25/M
14:51.1  7:26/M
14:51.8  7:26/M
14:51.9 7:26/M
14:52.0 7:26/M
14:52.2  7:26/M
14:52.4  7:26/M
14:53.1  7:27/M
14:545  7:27/M
14:54.6  7:27/M
14:56.4  7:28/M
14:57.0 7:29/M
14:57.4  7:29/M
14:58.1  7:29/M
14:58.5 7:29/M
15:01.5 7:31/M
15:01.7 7:31/M
15:01.8 7:31/M
15:02.9 7:31/M
15:03.5 7:32/M
15:03.6 7:32/M
15:04.8 7:32/M
15:05.1 7:33/M
15:05.8  7:33/M
15:10.1  7:35/M
15:10.8  7:35/M
15:11.6  7:36/M
15:13.0 7:37/M
15:13.4 7:37/M
15:15.6  7:38/M
15:18.2  7:39/M
15:23.0 7:42/M
15:26.7  7:43/M
15:28.2  7:44/M
15:29.3  7:45/M
15:32.6  7:46/M
15:32.7  7:46/M
15:39.1  7:50/M
15:39.1  7:50/M

09/09/2017 10:01:32



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Girls
Varsity Girls
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade
277 271 5121  Riahna Woodland 44 Thomas Jefferson  5th
278 272 4169  Alyson Clements 23 Holy Cross School 5th
279 273 3943  Edith Hoganson 18 Franklin Middle 7th
280 274 3238  Allie Zastrow 2 Bloomington Trinity 7th
281 275 4543  Ava Asbury 29 Metamora 6th
282 276 4552  Alannah Hinshaw 29 Metamora 6th
283 277 4975  Hannah Pasman 40 Springfield Lincoln  6th
284 (<5) 4125  Melia Muschinske 21 Grant Middle 7th
285 (<5) 4740  Anna Morris 33 Normal Epiphany  8th
286 278 3393  Myra Dodd 7 Champaign 6th
287 279 3231  Claire Malinowski 2 Bloomington Trinity  7th
288 280 3400 Kelsie Pitcher 7 Champaign 7th
289 281 5490 Cambria Geyer 51 Tremont 7th
290 282 3237  Grace Yoder 2 Bloomington Trinity 6th
291 283 4482 ZHAKEYA HAWKINS 28 Mason-CLARK 6th
292 284 4904  Eleanor Spooner 38 Quincy Junior High 8th
293 285 4876  Alyssa Hasty 37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th
294 286 4880  Annika VonHolten 37 Pontiac Jr. High 7th
295 287 3398  Gety Lauria 7 Champaign 6th
296 288 4777  Mayci Haycraft 35 Olympia Middle 6th
297 289 5116  Mariah Corpus 44 Thomas Jefferson  5th
298 290 4547  Cameron Duhon 29 Metamora 6th
299 291 4556  Ava Klescewski 29 Metamora 8th
300 292 3903 Eva Smith 17 Franklin Jr. High 7th
301 293 4151  Kyleigh Samples 22 Heyworth 7th
302 294 5103 Savannah Metzger 43 St. Philomena 6th
303 295 5086  Piper Wright 42 St. Jude Catholic 7th
304 296 5118 Amaya Mattingly 44 Thomas Jefferson  7th
305 297 4480 ONYKA HANDY 28 Mason-CLARK 8th
306 (<5) 4750  Kyra Dudley 34 North Ridge Middle 8th
307 298 5105 Bella Ortega 43 St. Philomena 5th
308 299 3965 Elana Whitsitt 18 Franklin Middle 6th
309 300 3897 Kaylee Ford 17 Franklin Jr. High 8th
310 301 4491 KENNYA LINDSY 28 Mason-CLARK 8th
311 302 3939  Sabrina Gossett 18 Franklin Middle 6th
312 303 3540  Amerie Hemphill 10 Clinton Junior High un
313 304 4484 DARIELL IVORY 28 Mason-CLARK 8th
314 305 3397  Sofia Giannetti 7 Champaign 7th
315 306 4147  Pypher Babb 22 Heyworth 6th
316 307 3539  Alania Helfand 10 Clinton Junior High un
317 308 5106  Emery Ribordy 43 St. Philomena 6th
318 309 3543  Grace Pennell 10 Clinton Junior High 6th
319 310 3233  Piper Smith 2 Bloomington Trinity  7th
320 311 4476 LATRICE FOWLER 28 Mason-CLARK 8th
321 312 5119  Janiah Thomas 44 Thomas Jefferson  7th
322 313 5120 Maleah Thomas 44 Thomas Jefferson  6th

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

7

Time Pace
15:41.9 7:51/M
15:44.7  7:52/M
15:45.2  7:53/M
15:45.6  7:53/M
15:45.9  7:53/M
15:47.3  7:54/M
15:49.0 7:55/M
15:51.3 7:56/M
15:53.4  7:57/M
15:53.9 7:57/M
15:54.0 7:57/M
15:55.0 7:58/M
15:55.9  7:58/M
15:56.7 7:58/M
15:57.5 7:59/M
15:59.8  8:00/M
16:03.7 8:02/M
16:07.2  8:04/M
16:10.8  8:05/M
16:11.7 8:06/M
16:16.3  8:08/M
16:16.6  8:08/M
16:19.2  8:10/M
16:25.3 8:13/M
16:26.4  8:13/M
16:27.4  8:14/M
16:33.8  8:17/M
16:33.8 8:17/M
16:35.5 8:18/M
16:35.6  8:18/M
16:43.7 8:22/M
16:59.5 8:30/M
17:01.3 8:31/M
17:18.9  8:39/M
17:20.5 8:40/M
17:25.0 8:43/M
17:40.6  8:50/M
17:47.9  8:54/M
17:49.5 8:55/M
17:55.5 8:58/M
18:01.8 9:01/M
18:03.3 9:02/M
18:08.8  9:04/M
19:13.7 9:37/M
22:51.3 11:26/M
22:52.0 11:26/M

09/09/2017 10:01:33



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

323 314 5117 Jade Harden
324 315 4148  Alexis Dahl

325 (<5) 4749  Elizabeth Biggs

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls
Team Grade
44 Thomas Jefferson  5th
22 Heyworth 7th

34 North Ridge Middle 7th

Time Pace

22:52.7 11:26/M
23:44.8 11:52/M
23:57.1 11:59/M

09/09/2017 10:01:33



